
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81525 Registered to B-Swim 25/3/2025 8:21 - Page 63

WS Barcelona
Barcelona, 20 - 23/3/2025

Event 20 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
23/3/2025 - 17:00 Results Finals

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

A

1. SMITH, Leanne S3 88 United States of America 40.88 1133
2. RIBEIRO, Mariana S9 95 Brazil 28.07 1022
3. SCORTECHINI, Alessia S10 97 Italy 28.33 952
4. GOMES SANTIAGO, Maria Carolina S12 85 Brazil 27.06 950

FONTCUBERTA CERVERA, Delia S3 98 Spain 49.05 950
6. GILLI, Carlotta S13 01 Italy 28.13 898
7. CANDELA BONETE, Maria S9 03 Spain 31.19 857
8. RAJAHALME, Jenna S10 02 Finland 30.11 845

Youth

1. DMYTRIV DMYTRIV, Anastasiya S9 08 Spain 30.93 873
2. KORZHOVA, Veronika S7 07 Ukraine 35.02 842
3. OELAND FROEKJAER, Johanne S9 09 Denmark 31.63 829
4. WINNIFRITH, Iona S7 11 Great Britain 35.29 826
5. BRADY, Dearbhaile S6 07 Ireland 37.47 760
6. JIMENEZ PINEDO, Alma Valentina S8 09 Mexico 35.52 696
7. LYNCH, Ellie S9 10 Ireland 35.07 594
8. YUCE, Esra S5 12 Turkiye 46.75 451

B

1. JIMENEZ ROMERO DE AVILA, Lydia S9 06 Spain 32.01 805
2. BERRA, Alessia S12 94 Italy 29.50 790
3. PEREIRA DOS SANTOS, Patricia S4 77 Brazil 41.30 785
4. ORTI CAMPOS, Leyre S7 93 Spain 36.28 768
5. WEBER-TREIBER, Sabine S7 79 Austria 36.33 765
6. FALTMAN, Helena S9 80 Sweden 32.93 743
7. ESPINOSA MATA, Briana Naomy S9 04 Mexico 33.11 731
8. PROCHASKA, Cali S9 02 United States of America 33.55 701



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81525 Registered to B-Swim 25/3/2025 8:21 - Page 64

WS Barcelona
Barcelona, 20 - 23/3/2025

Event 21 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
23/3/2025 - 17:11 Results Finals

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

A

1. DOS SANTOS ARAUJO, Gabriel GeraldoS2 02 Brazil 53.40 1037
2. BARLAAM, Simone S9 00 Italy 24.97 1014
3. MATAKAS, Edgaras S11 98 Lithuania 26.30 944
4. MICHALENTZAKIS, Dimosthenis S8 98 Greece 27.58 924
5. LLOPIS SANZ, Inigo S8 98 Spain 27.83 907
6. VERAKSA, Maksym S12 84 Ukraine 24.81 892
7. HILL, Jamal S9 95 United States of America 27.15 872
8. DAMBELLEH JARRA, Mahamadou S11 05 Spain 27.57 853

Youth

1. YARAMAN, Turgut Aslan S8 07 Turkiye 27.77 911
2. MORANDI, Tommaso S8 07 Italy 28.30 875
3. ZVIRBLIS, Simonas S11 07 Lithuania 27.90 828
4. BUSCH, Noah S9 09 United States of America 28.57 758
5. BUDIGINA, R V Venkata Bhavani KarthikS12 07 India 26.78 720
6. HEBMUELLER, Philip S13 07 Germany 26.84 718
7. ZULFIC, Ismail S5 10 Bosnia and Herzegovina 39.63 453

DNS PAAKKALA, Aukusti S6 07 Finland

B

1. BOLOTOV, Egor S13 97 Uzbekistan 24.90 888
2. BRAUNSCHWEIG, Malte S9 00 Germany 27.08 877
3. AMODEO, Alberto S8 00 Italy 28.36 870
4. XAVIER MENDES, Daniel S6 02 Brazil 31.51 851
5. LEVECQ, David S10 84 Spain 25.99 850
6. MCCLEMENTS, Barry S9 01 Ireland 27.65 834
7. MONTERO MARRADES, Jaime S10 05 Spain 26.20 833
8. MARTOS MINGUET, Sergio Salvador S8 99 Spain 28.88 832
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WS Barcelona
Barcelona, 20 - 23/3/2025

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
23/3/2025 - 17:21 Results Finals

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

A

1. LINDBERG, Pernilla S14 94 Sweden 4:46.66 878
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.20 36.35 250m: 2:57.44 37.24 350m: 4:11.52 36.84

100m: 1:06.85 35.14 200m: 2:20.20 37.00 300m: 3:34.68 37.24 400m: 4:46.66 35.14

2. ZUDAIRE BORREZO, Nahia S8 04 Spain 5:09.45 852
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:52.64 38.52 250m: 3:10.72 39.33 350m: 4:30.58 40.05

100m: 1:14.12 38.24 200m: 2:31.39 38.75 300m: 3:50.53 39.81 400m: 5:09.45 38.87

3. NI RIAIN, Roisin S13 05 Ireland 4:45.43 806
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:42.84 36.26 250m: 2:56.97 37.24 350m: 4:10.67 36.76

100m: 1:06.58 34.93 200m: 2:19.73 36.89 300m: 3:33.91 36.94 400m: 4:45.43 34.76

4. HALE, Brooklyn S9 10 Great Britain 5:06.58 797
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:52.52 39.20 250m: 3:10.67 38.98 350m: 4:29.13 38.68

100m: 1:13.32 38.33 200m: 2:31.69 39.17 300m: 3:50.45 39.78 400m: 5:06.58 37.45

5. LERIDA MALDONADO, Beatriz S9 05 Spain 5:07.46 789
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:52.23 39.10 250m: 3:10.84 39.64 350m: 4:29.73 39.57

100m: 1:13.13 37.88 200m: 2:31.20 38.97 300m: 3:50.16 39.32 400m: 5:07.46 37.73

6. ANDO, Ayumi S14 00 Japan 5:00.53 758
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:46.34 37.94 250m: 3:05.18 39.18 350m: 4:23.64 38.82

100m: 1:08.40 36.34 200m: 2:26.00 39.66 300m: 3:44.82 39.64 400m: 5:00.53 36.89

7. KIMURA, Saaya S14 08 Japan 5:06.81 699
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:48.90 38.01 250m: 3:07.55 39.56 350m: 4:27.52 39.92

100m: 1:10.89 36.98 200m: 2:27.99 39.09 300m: 3:47.60 40.05 400m: 5:06.81 39.29

8. MAACK, Mira Jeanne S8 04 Germany 5:32.02 659
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:00.86 41.59 250m: 3:25.37 42.51 350m: 4:50.71 42.70

100m: 1:19.27 40.71 200m: 2:42.86 42.00 300m: 4:08.01 42.64 400m: 5:32.02 41.31

B

1. CASTRO, Ana S8 97 Portugal 5:36.96 613
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:04.72 43.07 250m: 3:29.92 42.11 350m: 4:55.79 43.01

100m: 1:21.65 42.80 200m: 2:47.81 43.09 300m: 4:12.78 42.86 400m: 5:36.96 41.17

2. KAST, Charlotte Leonora S7 08 Germany 5:57.45 608
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:11.25 45.64 250m: 3:42.28 45.35 350m: 5:13.76 45.72

100m: 1:25.61 44.54 200m: 2:56.93 45.68 300m: 4:28.04 45.76 400m: 5:57.45 43.69

3. QUEREDA RODRIGUEZ, Almudena S8 85 Spain 5:45.56 534
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:04.24 43.22 250m: 3:33.04 44.20 350m: 5:02.66 44.56

100m: 1:21.02 42.51 200m: 2:48.84 44.60 300m: 4:18.10 45.06 400m: 5:45.56 42.90

4. GONZALEZ CHANES, Emilia Gabriela S8 01 Mexico 5:51.41 480
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:03.73 44.11 250m: 3:35.43 46.45 350m: 5:08.37 46.80

100m: 1:19.62 41.65 200m: 2:48.98 45.25 300m: 4:21.57 46.14 400m: 5:51.41 43.04
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WS Barcelona
Barcelona, 20 - 23/3/2025

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Final, B

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

5. ST CLAIR MAITLAND, Nicola S7 03 Sweden 6:19.30 419
50m: 42.99 42.99 150m: 2:17.11 47.12 250m: 3:53.99 48.40 350m: 5:32.15 48.79

100m: 1:29.99 47.00 200m: 3:05.59 48.48 300m: 4:43.36 49.37 400m: 6:19.30 47.15

6. JAGTAP, Vaishnavi Vinod S8 01 India 6:43.14 117
50m: 44.91 44.91 150m: 2:25.37 50.85 250m: 4:09.74 52.25 350m: 5:53.97 51.60

100m: 1:34.52 49.61 200m: 3:17.49 52.12 300m: 5:02.37 52.63 400m: 6:43.14 49.17

WDR BRADY, Siomha S7 06 Ireland
WDR POPOVA, Yaryna S11 10 Ukraine

Event 23 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
23/3/2025 - 17:39 Results Finals

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

A

1. ELLARD, William S14 06 Great Britain 4:12.86 980
50m: 27.10 27.10 150m: 1:29.22 31.58 250m: 2:34.62 32.66 350m: 3:40.89 32.92

100m: 57.64 30.54 200m: 2:01.96 32.74 300m: 3:07.97 33.35 400m: 4:12.86 31.97

2. KHALILI, Nader S14 01 Finland 4:17.50 947
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:32.34 33.06 250m: 2:38.97 33.19 350m: 3:45.66 33.19

100m: 59.28 31.72 200m: 2:05.78 33.44 300m: 3:12.47 33.50 400m: 4:17.50 31.84

3. GARRIDO BRUN, Jacobo S9 02 Spain 4:19.41 933
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:32.78 32.44 250m: 2:39.21 33.36 350m: 3:46.86 33.70

100m: 1:00.34 31.54 200m: 2:05.85 33.07 300m: 3:13.16 33.95 400m: 4:19.41 32.55

4. HILLHOUSE, Alexander S14 04 Denmark 4:20.05 928
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:33.66 32.76 250m: 2:39.67 32.94 350m: 3:47.51 34.21

100m: 1:00.90 32.07 200m: 2:06.73 33.07 300m: 3:13.30 33.63 400m: 4:20.05 32.54

GLOCK, Talisson Henrique S6 95 Brazil 5:09.14 928
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:49.96 38.58 250m: 3:09.33 39.69 350m: 4:29.61 39.87

100m: 1:11.38 37.30 200m: 2:29.64 39.68 300m: 3:49.74 40.41 400m: 5:09.14 39.53

6. VAN DER MERWE, Jason S14 08 Great Britain 4:24.14 895
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:38.61 34.11 250m: 2:46.88 33.30 350m: 3:53.62 32.70

100m: 1:04.50 34.16 200m: 2:13.58 34.97 300m: 3:20.92 34.04 400m: 4:24.14 30.52

7. AMODEO, Alberto S8 00 Italy 4:36.46 884
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:39.62 34.35 250m: 2:49.92 35.19 350m: 4:01.30 35.83

100m: 1:05.27 34.70 200m: 2:14.73 35.11 300m: 3:25.47 35.55 400m: 4:36.46 35.16

8. TSUBOI, Yuuki S14 05 Japan 4:27.38 868
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:32.29 32.60 250m: 2:40.24 34.54 350m: 3:52.18 35.95

100m: 59.69 31.42 200m: 2:05.70 33.41 300m: 3:16.23 35.99 400m: 4:27.38 35.20
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WS Barcelona
Barcelona, 20 - 23/3/2025

Event 23, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final

Youth

1. ESCANILLA CANDIAL, Jian Wang S9 07 Spain 4:31.40 834
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:38.15 33.99 250m: 2:46.40 34.33 350m: 3:57.12 35.26

100m: 1:04.16 33.51 200m: 2:12.07 33.92 300m: 3:21.86 35.46 400m: 4:31.40 34.28

2. YARAMAN, Turgut Aslan S8 07 Turkiye 4:52.34 744
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:43.21 36.81 250m: 2:59.15 38.30 350m: 4:14.91 37.78

100m: 1:06.40 35.60 200m: 2:20.85 37.64 300m: 3:37.13 37.98 400m: 4:52.34 37.43

3. DUMITRU, Darius S7 07 Romania 5:16.62 689
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:48.93 39.38 250m: 3:10.92 41.59 350m: 4:35.39 42.21

100m: 1:09.55 36.57 200m: 2:29.33 40.40 300m: 3:53.18 42.26 400m: 5:16.62 41.23

4. O'DONOGHUE, Luke S9 08 Ireland 4:51.96 632
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:45.95 36.89 250m: 3:00.76 37.28 350m: 4:15.68 37.27

100m: 1:09.06 36.56 200m: 2:23.48 37.53 300m: 3:38.41 37.65 400m: 4:51.96 36.28

5. BRENNAN, Luke S8 09 Ireland 5:39.30 296
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:02.71 43.55 250m: 3:30.53 44.04 350m: 4:58.33 43.77

100m: 1:19.16 42.15 200m: 2:46.49 43.78 300m: 4:14.56 44.03 400m: 5:39.30 40.97

6. ZHENG, Leo S6 07 Canada 6:35.59 241
50m: 42.02 42.02 150m: 2:21.64 51.04 250m: 4:04.21 52.79 350m: 5:45.74 50.68

100m: 1:30.60 48.58 200m: 3:11.42 49.78 300m: 4:55.06 50.85 400m: 6:35.59 49.85

B

1. BARLAAM, Simone S9 00 Italy 4:21.40 918
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:35.94 33.38 250m: 2:42.79 32.73 350m: 3:49.70 32.64

100m: 1:02.56 32.72 200m: 2:10.06 34.12 300m: 3:17.06 34.27 400m: 4:21.40 31.70

2. OGORZALEK, Alan S10 03 Poland 4:18.69 844
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:34.38 32.72 250m: 2:40.16 32.40 350m: 3:46.91 33.48

100m: 1:01.66 32.79 200m: 2:07.76 33.38 300m: 3:13.43 33.27 400m: 4:18.69 31.78

3. KOWALIK, Andrzej S14 06 Poland 4:31.60 831
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:37.37 34.09 250m: 2:46.80 34.46 350m: 3:57.34 35.13

100m: 1:03.28 33.02 200m: 2:12.34 34.97 300m: 3:22.21 35.41 400m: 4:31.60 34.26

4. TOMITA, Uchu S11 89 Japan 4:52.37 809
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:45.54 37.87 250m: 3:01.35 37.72 350m: 4:18.21 38.62

100m: 1:07.67 36.17 200m: 2:23.63 38.09 300m: 3:39.59 38.24 400m: 4:52.37 34.16

5. UEMURA, Haruhi S14 05 Japan 4:35.68 794
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:36.28 34.11 250m: 2:47.34 36.10 350m: 4:00.32 35.77

100m: 1:02.17 33.17 200m: 2:11.24 34.96 300m: 3:24.55 37.21 400m: 4:35.68 35.36

6. OZAETA VELASCO, Marco S8 02 Spain 4:52.78 740
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:45.85 36.31 250m: 3:00.02 37.07 350m: 4:15.86 37.67

100m: 1:09.54 35.71 200m: 2:22.95 37.10 300m: 3:38.19 38.17 400m: 4:52.78 36.92

7. WONG, Braxton S9 05 United States of America 4:41.73 736
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:40.60 34.90 250m: 2:52.17 35.74 350m: 4:05.57 36.71

100m: 1:05.70 34.03 200m: 2:16.43 35.83 300m: 3:28.86 36.69 400m: 4:41.73 36.16
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WS Barcelona
Barcelona, 20 - 23/3/2025

Event 23, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, B

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

8. SOARES, Ricardo S7 99 Portugal 5:14.42 709
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:54.31 39.35 250m: 3:14.95 40.20 350m: 4:35.22 39.82

100m: 1:14.96 38.87 200m: 2:34.75 40.44 300m: 3:55.40 40.45 400m: 5:14.42 39.20

Event 24 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
23/3/2025 - 18:05 Results Finals

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

A

1. OZTURK, Sevilay S5 03 Turkiye 45.40 856
2. DO AMARAL PETZOLD, Mayara S6 02 Brazil 37.84 844
3. BRADY, Dearbhaile S6 07 Ireland 38.42 819
4. KORZHOVA, Veronika S7 07 Ukraine 37.72 804
5. WINNIFRITH, Iona S7 11 Great Britain 37.97 793
6. YUCE, Esra S5 12 Turkiye 50.56 663
7. BRAVO GONZALEZ, Karla Francesca S6 98 Mexico 42.81 618
8. VAZQUEZ MEJIA, Nesbith Marlene S7 99 Mexico 44.43 489

B

1. ST CLAIR MAITLAND, Nicola S7 03 Sweden 42.46 580
2. ORNKVIST, Natalie S5 79 Finland 58.25 383
3. GARCIA GRAU, Berta S5 05 Spain 59.20 353
4. CASTELLO FARRE, Julia S6 90 Spain 51.22 276
5. MONDAL, Sathi S6 04 India 57.51 121

DNS STEVENS, Ruby S6 02 Canada

Event 25 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
23/3/2025 - 18:12 Results Finals

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

A

1. DOS SANTOS ARAUJO, Gabriel GeraldoS2 02 Brazil 54.12 984
2. TRUSOV, Andrii S7 00 Ukraine 30.61 941
3. TANAKA, Eigo S5 04 Japan 34.94 910
4. SANCHEZ SIERRA, David S6 01 Spain 33.12 859
5. OLIINYK, Artem S5 07 Ukraine 36.08 856
6. ZULFIC, Ismail S5 10 Bosnia and Herzegovina 37.99 757
7. MUKUNDAN, Niranjan S7 94 India 34.63 717
8. PONCE BERTRAN, Antoni S5 87 Spain 38.93 706


